

জাহাঙ্গীরনগর বিশ্ববিদ্যালয়

দরপত্র বিজ্ঞপ্তি

তারিখঃ ১৮-০৭-২০০৬ न १३/२००५-२००१ জাহাঞ্চীরনগর বিশ্ববিদ্যালয়ের ৫৬ নং ফরমে নিম্নবর্ণিত কাজের জন্য সীলমোহরকৃত দরপত্র আহ্বান করা যাইতেছে প্রতিকপি দরপত্রের কাজ সমান্তির ঠিকাদারের कादअत नाम আমানতের

পরিমাণ भूना (जरकतजस्यांभा) যোগ্যতা জাঃ বিঃ 20,000/-Sto मिन গণিত, পরিসংখ্যান ও 2,000,00 কম্পিউটার ভবনের নীচ তালিকাভুঞ ঠিকাদার তলার পশ্চিম দিকের গ্যালারীর দোতলা ও তিন তলা নির্মাণ।

দরপত্রের কাগজপত্রসমূহ (সিডিউল) আগামী ২৯-০৭-২০০৬ তারিখ হইতে ২০-০৮-২০০৬ তারিখ পর্যন্ত জাহাঙ্গীরনগর বিশ্ববিদ্যালয় এলাকায় অবস্থিত অর্থণী ব্যাংকের শাখা হইতে অফিস চলাকালীন সময়ে কাজের বিপরীতে উল্লিখিত মূল্যে নিম্নস্বাক্ষরকারীর অনুমতিক্রমে (দুপুর ২-০০ ঘটিকা পর্যন্ত) ক্রয় করা যাইবে। দরপত্র গ্রহণ ও খোলার তারিখসহ অন্যান্য বিশেষ শর্তাবলী দরপত্রের সহিত সংযুক্ত থাকিবে।

> व क वम मिण्र उम्मिन छोधुती তত্ত্বাবধায়ক প্রকৌশলী জাহাঙ্গীরনগর বিশ্ববিদ্যালয় সাভার, ঢাকা

1616-3685

Government of the People's Republic of Bangladesh

Ministry of Agriculture Barind Rural Road Development Project Barind Multipurpose Development Authority Office of the Executive Engineer Naogaon

Invitation for Tenders

1	Ministry/division	Ministry of Agriculture	e (MOA).
2	Agency	Barind Multipurpose I	Development Authority.
3	Procuring entity name Procuring entity code	Executive Director, B	MDA, Rajshahi.
5	Procuring entity code Procuring entity district	Not used at present. Naogaon.	
6	Invitation for tender ref. & date	Barind/Nao(Road)-01	/2006-2007, Date: 12/07/2006.
KEY	INFORMATION		
FUN	Procurement method DING INFORMATION	Open tendering meth	od (OTM).
8	Budget and source of funds	GOB	
PAR 9.	TICULAR INFORMATION Project name	Decial Decid	The state of the s
10	Tender package No.	BRRDP/3-PW3/CON/	evelopment Project (Phase-3).
11	Tender package name		iminous carpeting road in differer
		upazilas of BMDA, Na	aogaon district.
12	Tender publication date	Not applicable.	
13	Tender last selling date Tender closing date and time	During office hour up	
15	Tender closing date and time Tender opening date and time	Date: 09/08/2006, Tin	d on 09/08/2006 at 3.30pm.
16	Name & address of the office(s)	render will be opened	a on 05/00/2000 at 5.50pm.
	- Selling tender document (principal)	Executive Engineer, E	BRRDP, BMDA, Naogaon.
	- Selling tender document (others)	Executive Director, E	BMDA, Rajshahi, Executive Engineer
	- Receiving tender document	BMDA, Rajshahi, Cha	apainawabganj/Naogaon Region-1/2. utive Director, BMDA, Rajshahi.
	- Receiving tender document		utive Director, BMDA, Rajshahi ecutive Engineer, BMDA, Rajshahi
HAL		Chapainawabgani	/Naogaon Region-1/2.
	- Opening tender document	Office of the Executiv	ve Director, BMDA, Barendra Bhaban
NEC	DRMATION FOR TENDERER	Rajshahi.	
17	Eligibility of tenderer		
(i)		a) Any individual(s)	enlisted firm(s) of BMDA & othe
		govt./semi-govt./autor	nomous organization of related
		the tender data shee	the qualifications criteria stipulated in t (TDS), PCC and other conditions of
M		the tender(s) docume	
		(b) The required nu	mber of similar contracts shall be
		(one) over the last 5 (tive) years. articipate more than any lot subject to
		fulfilment of conditions	s mentioned in the tender data sheet
(11)	Minimum work experience of similar	Lot-1:	The state of the s
	construction work in a single	Sub Lot-Nao-1/1	Sub Lot-Nao-1/2
	contract (road construction work).	32.00 lac	33.00 lac
	(Certificate to be attached with tender. The certificate to be issued	Lot-2:	
	by an officer not below in the rank of	Sub Lot-Nao-2/1	Sub Lot-Nao -2/2
	Executive Engineer [As per ITT	21.00 lac	42.00 lac
	12.3(b)])	Lat 2 Nag 2	
		Lot-3 Nao-3 67.00 lac	
		Lot-4 Nao-4 104.00 lac	
(iii)	The annual average turnover	Lot-1:	
	documents to be attached with	Sub Lot-Nao-1/1	Sub Lot-Nao-1/2
	tender [As per ITT 13.1 (a)]	45.00 lac	46.00 lac
		Lot-2:	The state of the state of the state of
		Sub Lot-Nao-2/1	Sub Lot-Nao-2/2
		33.00 lac	60 00 lac
		Lot-3 Nao-3	
		87.00 lac	
		Lot-4 Nao-4 135.00 lac	
(iv)	The minimum amount of free funds	Lot-1:	
	(liquid assets) credit facilities	Sub Lot-Nao-1/1	Sub Lot-Nao-1/2
	(Certificate to be attached with the	17.00 lac	18.00 lac
	tender) [As per ITT 13.2]	Lot-2:	
		Sub Lot-Nao-2/1	Sub Lot-Nao-2/2
		12.00 lac	24.00 lac
		Lot-3 Nao-3	
		37.00 lac	
		1 -1 (1)	
		Lot-4 Nao-4 58.00 lac	
18	Brief description of works		minous carpeting road in differen
1734		upazilas of BMDA, Na	logaon district.
	Lot No Sub Lot Identification of		
	No with location	document (Tk.)	amount (Tk) (from issue of work order)
9	Details locations & identification of each	th Lot, Sub-Lots are atta	
	CURING ENTITY DETAILS	1 1 1 0	
20	Name of official inviting tender	Md. Shamsul Huda.	
22	Designation of official inviting tender Address of official inviting tender	Executive Engineer. Barind Bural Road Do	evelopment Project, BMDA, Naogaon.
21 22 23	Contact details of official inviting	0741-52618.	- Transport Hadgaon.
III CATA			

a) The procuring entity reserves the right to accept or reject all tenders.

same venue

3D-1814

b) If the tenderer submits any false/incorrect of forget certificate the tender security shall be to

If it is not possible to receive/open the tender on the schedule date for any unavoidable

circumstances, the same will be received/opened on the next working date at the same time and

Md. Shamsul Huda

Executive Engineer

Barind Rural Road Development Project

BMDA, Naogaon



দরপত্র বিজ্ঞপ্তি

গণপ্ৰজ্ঞাতন্ত্ৰী বাংলাদেশ সৱকাৱের বিক্ষান এবং তথা ও যোগাযোগ প্ৰযুক্তি মন্ত্ৰণালয়ের वासीरन "Microbial degradation of effluent from leather tanning industry in Bangladesh' প্রকল্পের আওতায় বৈজ্ঞানিক যন্ত্রপাতি ও রাসায়নিক দ্রবাদি সরবরাহের জন্য প্রকৃত সরবরাহকারীদের নিকট থেকে দরপত্র আহবান করা হচেছ। দরপত্র সমন্ত্রীয় সিডিউল নিম্নথাক্ষরকারীর কক্ষ/অফিস থেকে অফিস চলাকালীন সময়ের মধ্যে সংগ্রহ করা যাবে এবং বিশ্বপ্তি প্রকাশের পরদিন থেকে পরবর্তী ১০ দিন দুপুর ১২টা পর্যন্ত সীণ্যালাযুক্ত খামে ত গ্রহণ করা হবে। দরপত্র সম্বন্ধীয় যে কোন সিন্ধান্ত নিম্নধাক্ষরকারী কর্তৃক সংরক্ষিত।

ডঃ আনন্দ কুমার সাহা প্রকল্প পরিচালক মাইক্রোবিয়াল নাংলালেশ প্রাণিবিদ্যা বিভাগ



বাংলাদেশ চিনি ও খাদ্য শিল্প করপোরেশন চিনি শিল্প ভবন, ৩, দিলকুশা বা/এ, ঢাকা-১০০০

Bangladesh Sugar & Food Industries Corporation Chinishilpa Bhaban, 3, Dilkusha C/A, Dhaka-1000 No. BSFIC/Sales/Molasses Export-3/2006/671

International Tender for Export of Molasses

Sealed tenders are invited from bonafide exporters for export of 15,000 M. Tons (± 10%) of steel tank molasses in 3 (three) lots each for 5,000 M. Tons (± 10%) from different sugar mills of this Corporation produced during the year 2004-05 and 2005-06, on ex-mill delivery basis. Foreign buyers may take part in the tender through their local agents in Bangladesh. Tender schedule with detailed terms & conditions may be purchased on cash payment of Tk 2000/- (two thousand) only (non-refundable) per set from the Accounts Division of the Corporation, "Chinishilpa Bhaban," 3, Dilkusha C/A (7th Floor), Dhaka on any working day during office

Tenders will be received in the tender box to be kept in BSFIC, Sales Division, Chinishilpa Bhaban, 3, Dilkusha C/A (7th Floor), Dhaka on 10.08.2006 up to 12.00 noon and opened on the same day in the same place at 12.10pm in presence of the tenderers (if any). No tender schedule will be sold on the day of receiving the tender. The corporation reserves the right to accept or reject any/all tenders or part thereof without assigning any reason whatsoever.

S-F-29 GD-1822 ATM Alamgir Kabir Addl. Chief (Sales)



🗊 সতর্কীকরণ বিজ্ঞপ্তি

বিভিন্ন সূত্রে প্রাপ্ত তথ্যানুযায়ী জানা যায়, দেশের বিভিন্ন অঞ্চলে "দি ঢাকা মার্কেন্টাইল কো-অপারেটিভ ব্যাংক লিঃ" নামীয় একটি প্রতিষ্ঠান অস্বাভাবিক উচ্চ হারে সৃদ প্রদানের প্রতিশ্রুতি দিয়ে বিভিন্ন আমানত হিসাবে জনগণের নিকট হতে অর্থ সংগ্রহ করছে। প্রতিষ্ঠানটি বাংলাদেশ বাংকের অনুমোদন প্রাপ্ত কোন ব্যাংক না হওয়ায় উচ্চ জমাদানকারীরা যে কোন সময় আর্থিক ক্ষতির সম্মুখীন হতে পারে বিধায় উক্ত প্রতিষ্ঠানটির সহিত কোন প্রকার ব্যাংকিং लिनएन ना कतात जन्य अर्वभाधातपरक পরামর্শ দেয়া যাচ্ছে।

বাংলাদেশ ব্যাংক

পি আনপিডিঃ ৪৮/২০০৬ ১৪৫৪ 80/P/86 31c fafa 3588



মেঘনা পেট্রোলিয়াম লিমিটেড

(বাংলাদেশ পেট্রোলিয়াম কর্পোরেশনের একটি অংগ প্রতিষ্ঠান) ৫৯/৫৮, আগ্রাবাদ বা/এ

দরপত্র বিজ্ঞপ্তি

নং পারঃ ১০১ তাং ১৩/৭/০৬

এতদারা প্রকৃত আমদানিকারক/প্রস্তুতকারকদের নিকট হইতে বাংলাদেশে তৈরি নতুন খালি ড্রাম আমাদের চট্টগ্রামের গুপ্তখালস্থ ভাভারে সরবরাহ করার জন্য সীলমোহরকৃত দরপত্র আহ্বান করা যাইতেছে।

আগ্রহী দরদাতাগণকে দরপত্র ক্রয় করার সময় হালনাগাদ বাণিজ্যিক অনুমতিপত্র, ব্যাংক স্বচ্ছলতার সনদপত্র, আয়কর রেজিস্ট্রেশন সনদপত্র ও ভ্যাট রেজিস্ট্রেশন সনদপত্র অবশ্যই প্রদান করিতে হইবে। বিস্তারিত বিবরণ সম্বলিত দরপত্রসমূহ আমাদের ক্রয়/ক্যাশ বিভাগ, ৫৯, আগ্রাবাদ বা/এলাকা, চট্টগ্রাম এবং মেঘনা ভবন, ১৩১, মতিবিল বা/এলাকা, ঢাকা হইতে নগদ ৫০০/-(পাঁচশত) টাকা (অফেরতযোগ্য) মূল্য প্রদানে আগামী ৩১/০৭/২০০৬ইং পর্যন্ত প্রতিদিন অফিস চলাকালীন সময়ে রবিবার হইতে বৃহস্পতিবার বেলা ১৫০০ ঘটিকা পর্যন্ত সংগ্রহ করিতে शांत्रिद्वन ।

সীলমোহরকৃত দরপত্রসমূহ আমাদের উপরোল্লিখিত চট্টগ্রাম এবং ঢাকা অফিসে রক্ষিত টেন্ডার বাব্রে আগামী ০২/০৮/২০০৬ইং বেলা

অন্যান্য শর্তাবলী দরপত্রে উল্লেখ আছে।

কোন কারণ দর্শানো ব্যতিরেকে যে কোন টেভার গ্রহণ কিংবা সংরক্ষিত।

TEN5-3626



গ্যাস ট্রান্সমিশন কোম্পানী লিমিটেড (জিটিসিএল)

(পেট্রোবাংলার একটি কোম্পানী)

রেড ক্রিসেন্ট বোরাক টাওয়ার, লেভেল ৪-৬ ৭১-৭২, পুরাতন এলিফ্যান্ট রোড, ইস্কাটন, ঢাকা-১০০০

> গ্যাস জাতীয় সম্পদ এর অপচয় রোধ করে জাতীয় দায়িত্ব পালন করুন।

স্থানীয় পুনঃ দরপত্র বিজ্ঞপ্তি

ক্রমিক নং	পুনঃ দরপত্র নং	বিষয়	দরপত্রের মূল্য (অফেরতযোগ্য)	আর্নেষ্ট্রমানি (পে-অর্ডার হিসাবে)
03.	জিটিসিএল/প্রকিউঃ/ পিপিই/২০০৬-২০০৭/০১	পার্সোনাল প্রোটেকটিভ ইকুইপমেন্ট (পিপিই) ক্রয়	৮ ২০০.০০ (দুইশত) টাকা	৬ ৮,০০০,০০ (আট হাজার) টাকা

গ্যাস ট্রান্সামশন কোম্পানা লিমটেড

রেড ক্রিসেন্ট বোরাক টাওয়ার, লেভেল ৪-৬

৭১-৭২, পুরাতন এলিফ্যান্ট রোড, ইস্কাটন, ঢাকা।

দরপত্র তফসিল বিক্রয়ের ঃ ১৭-০৭-২০০৬ইং তারিখ হইতে ০৬-০৮-২০০৬ইং পর্যন্ত। সময়সীমা

দরপত্র গ্রহণের শেষ তারিখ ও ঃ ০৭-০৮-২০০৬ইং তারিখ বেলা ১১.০০ ঘটিকা পর্যন্ত।

দরপত্র খোলার তারিখ ও সময় ঃ ০৭-০৮-২০০৬ইং তারিখ বেলা ১১.১৫ ঘটিকা।

জিটিপিআর-০৩-০৬/০৭ विशिध अप्रकाश

Memo No: 1085/20/D.D.-1

Office of the Executive Engineer Drainage Division-1

DWASA, Segunbagicha, Dhaka-1000

Date: 09/07/2006

1.	Invitation for Tenders Ministry/Division Local Government Rural Development & Cooperative.				
2.	Name of procuring entity	Dhaka WASA.	ai Bevelopinent à Cooperative.		
3.	Tender name	1. Construction of 12	O0mm dia RCC pipe storm sewer line a Sarak (in front of Taltola Market), Dhaka. Package No. 1 Package No. 2 Package No. 3 Package No. 4		
4.	Invitation Ref. No.	1085/20/D.D1, Dated	The state of the s		
5.	Tender package No.	3.1) 3.2) 3.3) 3.4)	Package No. 1 Package No. 2 Package No. 3 Package No. 4		
6.	Procurement method	Open tendering method	d.		
7.	Source of fund	GOB.			
8.	Project name	Removal of Water Log	ging in Dhaka City.		
9.	Tender publication date Date & time for selling tender document	During office hours from 24-07-2006. No tender document will be sold on the day of opening of tender.			
11.	Last date & time for submission of tenders	On 14-08-2006 up to 12:00 noon.			
12.	Date and time for opening of tenders Name and address of	On 14-08-2006 at 2:00pm. Evecutive Engineer Drainage Division-1 Segunbanisha Dhaka			
	the office opening tenders	Executive Engineer, Drainage Division-1, Segunbagicha, Dhaka 1000.			
14.	Time for completion of work Name & address of the	30 days.			
	office selling tender document	 Janata Bank, Karwan Bazar Corporate Branch/Fakirapoo Branch/Posta Branch/Mohammadpur Corporate Branch/Mirpul Section-1/Mohakhali Corporate Branch, Dhaka. Agrani Bank, WASA Branch, Dhaka. Uttara Bank, Karwan Bazar, Branch. HSBC, Gulshan Branch/Motijheel Branch/Dhanmondi Branch Dhaka. One Bank Ltd, Karwan Bazar Branch, Dhaka. 			
16.	Address of office receiving tenders	Office of the Executive Engineer, Drainage Divn-1, Dhaka WASA Segunbagicha, Dhaka-1000.			
17.	Eligibility of tenderers	a. Annual turnover: The required average annual turnover shall be greater than tendered amount over the last 5 years (By Audit Report). b. Experience: The required number of similar contracts completed shall be 1 (one) over a period of 8 (eight) years & shall be minimum 50% of tendered amount in any govt./ semi govt./autonomous bodies which should be supported by work order and certificate from an officer not below the rank of Executive Engineer from the respective authority duly attested. c. Liquid assets: The minimum amount of liquid assets and/or credit facilities net of other contractual commitments of the tender shall be minimum 50% of the tendered amount. d. Up-to-date trade licence. VAT & income tax certificate			
18.	Price of tender document	Tk 750/- (seven hundre	ed fifty) per set.		
19.	Amount of tender security	3.1) Package No. 1 3.2) Package No. 2 3.3) Package No. 3 3.4) Package No. 4	t = 41,000/- t = 41,500/- t = 40,000/- t = 40,000/-		
20.	Special instruction				
21.	Brief description of goods and services	Construction of various	dia meter storm sewer line.		
22.	Name of the official inviting tender	Kazi Abul Kashem.			
23.	Designation of the official inviting tender	Executive Engineer.			
24.	Address of the official inviting tender	Drainage Division-1, Segunbagicha, Dhaka WASA.			
25.	Contact details of the official inviting tender	7110253			

GD-1833

১৫০০ ঘটিকার মধ্যে ফেলিতে হইবে যাহা একইদিনে বেলা ১৫৩০ ঘটিকার সময় দরপত্রদাতাদের সম্থ্যে (যদি কেহ উপস্থিত থাকেন) চট্টগ্রাম এবং ঢাকা অফিসে খোলা হইবে।

এক বা সকল দরপত্র বাতিল করার ক্ষমতা অত্র কোম্পানীর

WASA-PI-232/06

Kazi Abul Kashem Executive Engineer Drainage Division-1, DWASA